## KITTUR RANI CHANNAMMA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BAILHONGAL

## The composition of IQAC

Name	Designation
Shri. R.P.Badas	Secretary, Board of Management
Shri. Deepak S. Sangolli	Director, Board of Management
Shri. V.S.Bellad	Director, Board of Management
Prof. G.K.Goankar	Associate Professor K R C E S Degree College, Bailhngal
Shri. Vittal Hirekoppa	Alumni member
Shri. A.R.Patil	Alumni member
Smt. M.B.Tallur Principal	IQAC Chairperson
Smt. B.M.Kadeshanavar Asst. Prof	IQAC Coordinator
Shri. P.M.Ayachit	Member
Shri. B.N.Mudennavar Asst. Prof	Member
Shri. P.B.Hooli Asst. Prof	Member
Shri. M.S.Gadennavar Asst. Prof	Member
Smt. S.B.Karadiguddi Asst. Prof	Member
Shri. B.C.Harlapur Physical Director	Member
Shri. B.K.Tallur Rtd·Teacher	Member
Date of IQAC Formation	19/10/2015